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399
352
389

368
527
491
315
411
303
360
266
505
327
460
433
237
412
531
364
220
461
474
462
254
354
591
316
301
473
227
287
489
575
572
299
449
372

471
293
331
219
582
452
565
376
465
586
435
271
216
476
336
275
310
427
334
448
526
378
594
470
286
214
402

PATRICIA GABRIEL DOS REIS
MARIA VICTORIA MELO DE BRITO
JOYCE SENA BARROS

MARCELE QUEIROZ LIMA DANTAS

Atleta

LENIZE DOS SANTOS FERREIRA

M?° FABIANA DE OLIVEIRA C MARQUES
ANNE KAROLINNE COSTA DE CARVALHO
GIOVANNA DOS SANTOS VIANA

ANA CLAUDIA SILVA BORGES
FRANCISCA ROSENILDA FERREIRA
KEILANE FIUZA LIMA BISPO

EDILANIA DOS REIS BRAGA

GRAZIELE FIUZA LIMA BISPO

JANINE REIS MARQUES

SURA OLIVEIRA MESSIAS

REBECA MOREIRA RODRIGUES

CELIA GRACIELY

MONIQUE ELLEN MENEZES OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA ALVES DE MORAES

LAIS VALERIA DE ALCANTARA DOS ANJOS
ANNA KAROLYNE DE JESUS SANTOS BRITO
TAMIRES SILVA CRUZ

VICTORIA CARMO DE FREITAS

TASSIA SANTANA BARRETO

DAYSIANNE DOS SANTOS LIMA

JULIA BRAGA SANTANA CERQUEIRA
LAIS BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA

GRACE KELLY SAMPAIO JUVENTINO
FLAVIA CAROLINE DE ALMEIDA BRITTO
VERIJANE DO NASCIMENTO ALMEIDA
AUREA LUCIA A. DE SOUZA

ERIKA SANTANA

AMANDA LETICIA CAVALCANTE DA SILVA
CRISTIANE PASSOS LIMA

LAIS RANCHEL DE ALMEIDA SOUZA
FERNANDA SANTOS DE SOUZA
ROSENAN ALMEIDA DA SILVA

LETICIA SILVA CAIRES

Atleta

VACILENE CONCEICAO GOMES
FABIANE RODRIGUES DE FRANCA
JOANA SALOMAO

ANGELINA SANTANA COUTO

LAIS MASCARENHAS

ROSINEIDE COSTA SANTANA
PRISCILLA MOTTA OLIVEIRA RAMOS
LOIDE ELIAS PEREIRA

TAYANE DE CARVALHO ALMEIDA DE JESUS
JEANE OLIVEIRA MAMONA

RENATA DA SILVA CARNEIRO
EDVANIR BRANDAO SILVA
ANDREIA RIBEIRO NASCIMENTO
VIRGINIA BORGES MONTEIRO
JOICE FABIANA SOUZA DE SA
ELIANEY DA SILVA PEREIRA
GERALMIRA DOS SANTOS

QUITERIA ELIAS PEREIRA

JOELMA COSTA DA CRUZ NASCIMENTO
ROSEMERE DOS SANTOS SOUZA
MARISA DE SOUZA ESTRELA
LUCIANA ARAGAO

EMANUELLI MARQUES

URANITA MOREIRA NERI

ERCILIA DE LIMASANTOS

ANA PAULA SILVA FRANCA
MARIZETE BRANDAO
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FAIXA ETARIA - 5KM CIVIL FEM
FEMININO DE 16 ATE 22 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 21 F1622 s ..
F 22 F1622 S
F 18 F1622 N
F 20 F1622 S . .
FEMININO DE 23 ATE 34 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 29 F2334 S . .
F 32 F2334 S
F 28 F2334 S
F 25 F2334 N
F 33 F2334 S
F 31 F2334 S
F 30 F2334 S
F 27 F2334 N
F 24 F2334 S
F 30 F2334 S
F 34 F2334 S
F 25 F2334 N
F 24 F2334 S
F 31 F2334 S
F 31 F2334 S
F 31 F2334 N
F 25 F2334 S
F 27 F2334 S
F 26 F2334 S
F 33 F2334 N
F 29 F2334 S
F 29 F2334 S
F 29 F2334 S
F 25 F2334 N
F 32 F2334 S
F 33 F2334 S
F 34 F2334 S
F 27 F2334 N
F 33 F2334 S
F 34 F2334 S
F 33 F2334 S
F 30 F2334 N
F 24 F2334 S
F 28 F2334 s ..
FEMININO DE 35 ATE 99 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 40 F3599 s ..
F 35 F3599 S
F 43 F3599 N
F 43 F3599 S
F 35 F3599 S
F 41 F3599 S
F 39 F3599 N
F 40 F3599 S
F 37 F3599 S
F 46 F3599 S
F 36 F3599 N
F 35 F3599 S
F 41 F3599 S
F 55 F3599 S
F 39 F3599 N
F 35 F3599 S
F 60 F3599 S
F 44 F3599 S
F 43 F3599 N
F 43 F3599 S
F 52 F3599 S
F 42 F3599 S
F 41 F3599 N
F 63 F3599 S
F 88 F3599 S
F 45 F3599 S
F 45 F3599 S

Bruto
00:26:11
00:36:45
00:38:08
00:46:21

Bruto
00:22:25
00:22:37
00:23:56
00:23:56
00:24:07
00:24:23
00:24:53
00:25:12
00:25:26
00:25:58
00:26:33
00:26:54
00:26:58
00:28:04
00:28:17
00:28:29
00:29:07
00:29:09
00:30:42
00:31:03
00:31:21
00:31:25
00:31:29
00:31:42
00:32:37
00:35:40
00:35:40
00:37:50
00:39:18
00:40:10
00:40:11
00:40:38
00:46:45
00:49:12

Bruto
00:21:36
00:22:10
00:23:07
00:23:29
00:23:53
00:24:24
00:24:36
00:24:47
00:25:23
00:25:23
00:25:25
00:26:18
00:26:26
00:26:52
00:26:53
00:27:05
00:27:07
00:27:32
00:27:36
00:27:49
00:27:51
00:28:02
00:28:03
00:28:14
00:28:20
00:28:40
00:28:58

Liquido
00:25:22
00:35:55
00:38:08
00:46:15

Liquido
00:22:25
00:22:37
00:23:56
00:23:48
00:24:07
00:24:23
00:24:31
00:25:07
00:25:26
00:25:57
00:26:23
00:26:54
00:26:58
00:27:54
00:28:17
00:28:29
00:28:49
00:29:08
00:30:35
00:30:50
00:30:35
00:31:22
00:31:07
00:31:25
00:31:49
00:35:18
00:35:18
00:37:50
00:39:18
00:40:10
00:40:11
00:40:30
00:46:23
00:49:12

Liquido
00:21:36
00:22:10
00:22:40
00:23:29
00:23:53
00:24:24
00:24:32
00:24:11
00:25:12
00:25:23
00:25:25
00:26:18
00:26:26
00:26:50
00:26:49
00:27:05
00:26:57
00:26:55
00:27:36
00:27:37
00:27:51
00:28:02
00:27:52
00:28:14
00:28:20
00:28:39
00:28:58



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

570
466
273
545
192
511
534
498
467
494
322
234
521
241
245
385
422
504
525
597
524
599
441
585
398
600
598
544
211
252
459
278
226
212
249
379
367
358
279
276
239
209
256
225
309
506
520
373
409
580
472
596
242
464
274
236
388
447
215
469
438
436
543
463
221
312

KAROLINE OLIVEIRA GAMA

THAIANE FREITAS COTRIM

LINDIANE FAUSTINO DOS SANTOS FIGUEREDO
PALOMA BAHIA

LUCIANA LIMA SALES ROSA

JAMILE SANTOS LIMA

POLIANA CERQUEIRA DE SA

DILMA NARCISA DE SOUSA SANTOS
THAIS RABELO DE OLIVEIRA

CARLA TAINA DE SA OLIVEIRA

ISAURA GABRIELA MENDONCA BORGES
CAROLINE MAGNO CARVALHO LEMOS
LUANA AVELAR PRADO

CINTIA ZARIFE LIMA SILVA

CLEIDE SILVANI SANTANA DOS SANTOS
MAIRA MINELLY DE OLIVEIRA CRUZ SANTANA
PAULA SANTOS BRITO

GILVANA PORTUGAL DE SOUZA COSTA
MARCIA CALMON QUEIROZ

INESSA NHARAIANA CUNHA
LUSIVANIA SANTANA DOS SANTOS
LUZINETE SANTANA DOS SANTOS
RIVANIR ALVES RIOS

ARENILSEN NUNES OLIVEIRA SILVA
MARIA VERONICA DEJESUS SOUSA
ADRIANA SILVA DE ALMEIDA ALENCAR
MARCIA LORENA BASTOS DE MOURA
RITA RISOCLEI DE OLIVEIRA

ANA CRISTINA PEREIRA LIMA SIQUEIRA
DANYELA QUEIROZ LIMA

SUELE DA HORA DOS SANTOS
ELISABETE SILVA CONTREIRAS
AUGUSTA SOUZA DA SILVA

ANA MARIA DA SILVA PEREIRA
CRISTIANE LIMA DA SILVA

LUCIANA BASTOS ALMEIDA ABREU
LEILA CERQUEIRA DOS SANTOS COSTA
KARYNE SILVA VIANA

ELISANGELA DA SILVA MELO

ELIETE DE AZEVEDO SILVA

CIELLY SANTOS

ANA CAROLINA BATULEVICINS
DELZIMEIRE FERREIRA LIMA DOS SANTOS
ARILMA RIOS DA SILVA

GEOVANIA FREITAS DE JESUS

ILMA MARIA SILVA BRAUNA

JURENIR CARNEIRO CORDEIRO

LILIAN ARAUJO DE JESUS

MIRIAM GALVAO DE MEDEIROS
FERMINA NETA DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO
VALDINEIA SANTANA BASTOS PAULA
KEZIA MARIA QUEIROZ DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIANA PRUDENCIA DOS SANTOS
TATYANY DA SILVA ALMEIDA

ELIANA PRUDENCIA DOS SANTOS
CELESTE DA SILVA DECIA

MARA ORNELLAS ROCHA

ROSEMEIRE SOUZA DA SILVA

ANA PAULA SOSIN RODRIGUEZ
NATALICIA BACELLAR MORENO
MARCIA DOS SANTOS SILVA SOUZA
RENATA NUNES DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA DA CONCEICAO DE OLIVEIRA E OLIVEIRA
TATIANA GONCALVES DA SILVA
ANTONIA TRINDADE DA SILVA
GILMARA S. DE SOUZA
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38
38
42
38
42
40
38
56
44
35
35
39
46
41
53
37
37
53
55
38
42
47
40
41
57
42
49
53
65
48
41
62
69
38
40
46
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44
46
63
36
45
58
44
41
67
53
44
55
58
52
46
47
36
50
62
43
53
55
37
47
37
59
45
47
43
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F3599
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F3599
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00:29:10
00:29:11
00:29:14
00:29:21
00:29:33
00:30:26
00:30:32
00:30:39
00:30:40
00:30:44
00:30:49
00:30:50
00:31:01
00:31:02
00:31:10
00:31:27
00:31:42
00:31:53
00:31:53
00:32:20
00:32:22
00:32:22
00:32:38
00:33:21
00:33:23
00:33:54
00:34:38
00:34:39
00:34:46
00:35:23
00:35:37
00:35:37
00:35:37
00:35:42
00:35:43
00:35:46
00:35:58
00:36:29
00:36:45
00:36:47
00:36:50
00:37:19
00:37:30
00:37:41
00:38:49
00:39:01
00:39:19
00:39:38
00:39:44
00:39:58
00:40:22
00:41:42
00:42:12
00:42:14
00:42:58
00:45:35
00:45:36
00:45:36
00:47:23
00:48:56
00:48:57
00:49:10
00:51:03
00:51:11
00:56:43
00:59:44

00:29:08
00:29:11
00:28:54
00:28:30
00:29:27
00:30:06
00:29:52
00:30:19
00:30:32
00:30:44
00:30:30
00:29:47
00:30:29
00:31:02
00:30:51
00:30:45
00:30:50
00:31:53
00:31:19
00:32:04
00:31:48
00:31:49
00:32:10
00:32:54
00:33:09
00:33:03
00:34:25
00:34:01
00:34:46
00:35:16
00:35:18
00:35:23
00:35:04
00:35:30
00:35:43
00:35:09
00:35:48
00:36:22
00:35:55
00:36:33
00:36:45
00:36:48
00:36:59
00:37:12
00:38:15
00:39:01
00:39:19
00:39:33
00:39:32
00:39:20
00:39:33
00:41:03
00:42:02
00:42:14
00:42:46
00:44:59
00:45:18
00:45:01
00:46:34
00:48:47
00:48:48
00:49:10
00:50:25
00:50:28
00:56:19
00:59:30
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